
Rule 4.34-CVL 

Insert full name of 
Company 

Insert full name and 
address 

Insert date 

Presenter’s name 

and address 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

For Official use 
oor e eee Hae 

Company Number 

07737164 

Furniture Town (UK) Ltd 

\, Melvyn L Rose 
Messrs. Elliot, Woolfe & Rose, 
1st Floor, Equity House, 
128/136 High Street, 
Edgware, Middlesex, HA8 7TT 

the liquidator of the above named Co! , attach a statement of the 
Company's affairs as at 17 ApuL2oTs 

Signatyf Date 21 April 2015 

Messrs Elliot, Woolfe & Rose, 

ist Floor, Equity House, 

128/136 High Street, 

Edgware, Middlesex, HA8 7TT. 

Ref MLR/MLR/CMD/5428 

For Official use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

Companies (WU) G600 

woot 
23/04/2015. 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
Name of Company Company Number 

FURNITURE TOWN (UK) LTD O34 

insert the name of 

the Company Statement of Affairs of FURNITURE TOWN (UK) LTD 

Insert Date aS at 17 April 2015 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 17 
Insert Date April 201 5 

(being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) 

Full Name Sam Kay 

Signed Ye 

Date ul IS 



A - Summary of Assets A 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value | Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Specifically Pledged:- 

Less Secured Advances 

Assets not Specifically Pledged:- 

Office Equipment 1,144 500 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors £1,144 £500 

Signature to Date 2!{uJ 15 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities Al 
Estimated to] 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 500 

£ 

Preferential Creditors:- 

Estimated Surplus as regards Preferential Creditors 500 

£ 

Debts secured by Floating Charge’- 

Estimated Surplus of Assets available for non - Preferential Creditors 500 

£ 

Non - Preferential Claims:- 

Trade and Expense Creditors 9,540 

PAYE/NI 2,700 

VAT 6,000 

Barclays Bank 2,869 

Lloyds Bank 15,346 

Ashley Business Finance 8,480 

Customer Deposits 54,639 

S Kaye 38,473 

138,048 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors (137,548) 

£ 

Issued and called up Share Capital.- 

100 Ordinary Shares of £1 each 100 

100 

Estimated Total Deficiency as regards Members (£137,648) 

ae 

Signature Date 21] u| 16 



FURNITURE TOWN (UK) LTD 
Company Creditors 

Amount of } Details of any security Date security 

Name of Creditor or Claymant Address Debt held by Creditor given Security, 

£ £ 
7 Star Furniture 3 Courtenay Road East Lane Busmess Park Wembley Mxxtlesex HAS 7ND_ 98 

AIB Merchant Services IPO Box 12026 Dubkin 4 1 

Domestic Distribution Unit 14 Cherry Way Oubmure Industdial Estate Houghton Le Spnng DH4 SRY 1900 

Jutian Bowen Lid Bentinck House Park Lane Kirkby wn Ashfield Notts NG17 9LE 1823 

Sage Pay Europe Lid ard Floor The Angel Buikiing St John Street London EC1V 4AB 1 

Shankar (UK) lip ES Moorfield Rogd Wolverhampton West Mxdiands WV2 40T 2821 

Wilkinson Furniture Lawnhurst Trading Estate Bud hail Lane Cheadle Manchester SK3 OXT 2 896 

Non Trade Creditors 
PAYE/NI Insolvency & Securties 31a Floor Euston Tower 286 Euston Road London NW1 3UQ 2.700 

VAT Central Insotvency Sift Team 3NW Queens Dock Liverpoot_L74 48 6000 

Barclays Bank Edgware 2 Leicestershue LE87 288 2 869 

Lloyds Bank Winesden Green Chetmsford Legg St OSC 1 Legg Stree! Chelmstord CM 1JS. 15 346 

Ashley Business Finance lath Floor 80 Mosley Street St Peters Square Manchester MZ 3FX 8 480 

Customer Deposits Per Schedule 54 639 

S$ Kaye 3A Princes Parade Golders Green Rosd London NW11 9PS 38 473 

Director ay 

V 
Date aital i 



FURNITURE TOWN (UK) LTD B 

Company Creditors 
Amount Details of any security security Value of 

Name of Creditor or Claimant Address of Debt hetd by Creditor given Secunty 

£ £ 
Karen Thompson. 21 Slation Street Walechouses Durham County Durham Dh7 SAs 110 

Carl Aldcroft The Roundhouse Flat 2_01 Trescobeas Road Falmouth Comwall Trst Jd 122 

Sacha Hotland 48 Sherston Avenue Penhill Swindon Wiltshire Sn2 SEb 153 

Oavid Bellin 40 Apsley Close Bowdon Altnacham Cheshire Waid 3A) $61 

Shabnam Matk 173 Gasswot Road London Uk _Sw7 8Lt 71 

Robert Leslie 40 Lynhurst Avenue Barnstaple Devon Ex31 2Er 92 

Oaksha Mistry 3 Lowheld Avenue Ashton Under Lyne Greater Manchester O16 90d 225 

Kate Evans 48 Tarragon Place Bradley Stoke Gastol Soutn Gus B332 8Tp 144 

David Wynne 59 Ospnnge Street Faversham Kent Me13 8Tw 258 

Mark Souter 16 Keathbank Court Balmorsi Road Blairgowne Perthshwe PhiO 7Hw 576 

Lesley Rice The Cultins 10 Woodlands Meadow Blaygowne Perthshire Phid 6Gz 225 

Kim Winter 18 Penshurst House Groombndge Avenue Eastboume Eastsussex 6n227F9 165 

Chnstopher Hughes 5 South View Road Bath Somerset Ba2 JRw 53 

Sharon Lucas 35 De Bawdnp Rd Cardkitt South Glamorgan C(24 2Ta 480 

Peter Quinton 52 Woodberry Dive Walmley Sutton Coldfied West Matands 876 2Rh 142 

Carole Scholes Endgebank § Ward Lane Oggle Saddieworln Oxnam Lancashwe O13 S21 391 

Olwen Dennis Jones Whitabndge Redlands Lane Crondai Famham Hants Gut0 5Rt 422 

Cherry Howie 3 Maxta Piace Elgin Moray Iv30 1Lw 347 

Tarek Hanzi Flat ¢ Sonesta Apartments 24 Burchell Road London London Se1$ 2 AL 252 

Penelope Lloyd St Mabyn Holiday Park Longstone Road Si Mabyn Comwall PI30 3By 246 

Jakub Sopacko }93 Miles Road Flat 2 Mitcham Suey CréaFt 114 

Kirsty Hedge 23 Campbell Orive_Rusungton West Sussex @n16 30r 309 

Mark Burkey 84 Justins Avenue Stratford Upon Avon Warwickshire Cv37 008 142 

Adam Markham 12 Cottstoot Dnve Royston Herts Sg 9Eu 125 

Ryon Leyshon 46 Pagett Close Hucknall Nottingham Notunghamsture Ng1S 7Us 219 

Georgina Little [8 Windmill Lane Cheshunt Hertfordshire En8 9Aa 147 

Sutyan Lattout 12 St Edmonds Court Tudor St Exeter Exeter Devon Ex430w 36 

Marc Beck 195 Woodlands Park Dnve Great Dunmow Essex Cms 1Wt 323 
Alson Gessey Redlands Farm Vines Cross Horam Redlands Farm Vines Cross Tn218E8 82 

Paulina Antosz [2H 122 Royston Road Glasgow Lanarkshire G21 2Pa 187 

Paulina Antosz, [2H 122 Royston Road Glasgow Lanarkshire G21 2Pa 187 

Andrew Mclintock Newlands Of almackiver Chunas Naim Nain viz SU 526 

Roseanna Welsh }21 Bazk Close Morecambe Lancs Lancashwe (a3 3NI 54 

Charlotte Stephens 1 Windrush Mews Didcot Oxtordsture Ox11 750 226 

Abdul Samad 29 Meinuen Road Newport Gwent_Np19 08n 106 

Craig Whyte 161 Upperby Road Carlisle Cumbna Ca2 4Jr 160 

Zoey Davison 4 Whitemere Court Ellesmere Port Cheshire Ch6S 26 68 

Claire Payne _ 35 Cakdecott Street Rugby Warwickshire Cv21 37h 72 

Paul Hutchinson 10 Leverington Road Wisbech Cambadgeshire Pet3 1Ph 260 

Terena Purcell 137 Houghton Road Thurscoe Rotherham South Yorkshire S63 ON) 183 
Karen Cockbum Posi Office Drumnadrochi Inverness Invemess Shure 183 6Tx 873 

Ross Mitchell j61 Fariey Hill Luton Beds Lut Seg 98 
Desmond Henderson 31 Macdonald Coun _Larber Sliringsture FkS 4Fr 289 

Elizabeth Beaton 20 Adam Street Greenock Inverctyce PatSals 312 

Siobhan Glenn 50 Blackburn Avenus Claregale Wolverhampton Wolverhampton WS 8x 450 

Blanche Mecoll 26 Auchinblae Place Dundee Tayswe Oa} 9Rs 204 
David Crabb 185 Trent Boulevard West Brdgtord Nottingham Notts Ng2 5Bx 412 

Chanotte Carter 2St Peter's Grove Laceby Grimsby NE Lincs 0n37 THA 199 

Keng Suan Khor 30 Compass House 5 Park Street London London Sw6 2Fb 75 

Liane Dowling Fiat 1_191 Victona Rise Clapham London Sw4 OPt 116 

Roxanne Day 2 Bndge Road Ebley Stroud Gloucestershire Gis 4Tr 137 

Victona Hatgh 70 Fincham Road Huyton Liverpoot Merseysxte L14 9Nw 364 

Will Bottomley 10 Cavan Way Broughton Milton Keynes Bucks MkIO9Ly 95 

Sharon Giddings 21 Bemrose Road Allenton Cerby Derbyshire Dez4 Bip 316 

Annamala) Ramanathan 17 Wolseley Terrace Glasgow Lanarkstire GS OLS 292 
Nicky Harns 17 Elsitee Road Wood Hall Farm Hemei Hempstead Herts Hp2 7Ne 68 

Oleg Bogdanov 17 Soky Close Poole Dorset Bni24Er 187 

H Khatun 21 Coleman Rd Dagenham Essex Rmo6u 238 
Bincy Philip 23 Galileo Gardens Cheltenham Gloucester GI510Ga 181 

Stephen Jones 21 Keswick Close Ainsdale Southport Merseyside Prt 30r 298 

Oavwid Lyons Duntearnin Loanhead Fishne Tumft Aberdeen Ab535Qn 393 

Emma Stephenson 21 Regent Street Bevedey Uk Hu17 8Hs 236 

Mana Rivera 22 Heath Lodge Talbot Close Mécham Surrey Cra 1Fb 363 
J Plant 114 Dreghom Road Birmingham West Midiands B36 éLn 180 
Mandy Palmer 2 Marlow Road Woreesles Worcestershire Wr25Rx 139 

Rachel Crowhurst 14 Batchelor Close Ambiecote Stourbndge West Midlands Dy8 4Ax 151 

Saif Chaudhry 92 Avondale Road _Stockpont Cheshire Sk} 0Da 383 

Matthew Barham Cds Winan_4 Waterside Commerce Park Manchester Lanchashire M37 1Wd 91 

Nicola Gunton 9 Lavender Road Wymondham Norfolk Nr180FI 450 

Gemma Gerzon 7 Bishopsihorpe Road Sydenham London Greater London Se26 4Ny 111 

P Dawra 130 Mxisummer Avenue Hounskw London Tw4 5Bb 149 

Dorothy Cottam 898 Kilbum Park Road Kilburn London London Nw6 5La 713 

Karen Aldred Abingdon Court Gare Home Marcham Road Abmgdon Oxtonishie Oxi4 1Ad 150 

Bethan Bailey 45 Fulorock Way Odinam Hampshire Rg20 10g 142 

Sian Smith Maes Yr Hat Morfa Road Harlech Gwynedd L146 2Uw 853 

Gael Walker 9 Apex Dive Frmisy Camberley Surrey Gu16 7Af 105 

Madeline Astan 18 Newil House 164 Manne Parade Enghton East Sussex Bn2 16} 133 
Owen Townley 31 Pomrose Hill Lydney Glos GIS 581 87 

Director Yn, Date ailufis 



FURNITURE TOWN (UK) LTD B 

Company Creditors 
Amount of | Details of any security Date security Value of 

Name of Creditor or Clatrmant Address Debt held by Creditor given Secunty 

£ £ 
Edward Ennis 18 Wansdyke Close Frimley Camberley Surrey Gut6 8Xa 258 

Samena Akhter 4 Farmeroft Gravesend Kent Oa11 7LU 754 

Jonathan Davies 120 The Furrows Middle Wallop Stockbndge Hampshire So208Q) 4137 

Sharron Huyton. 3 Midgley Road Mytholmroya Hetden Bridge West Yorkshire Hx? 5Lw 180 

Jacqui Templeton Flat 2 24 Kelly Street Greenock Inverclyde Pai Bla 60 

Daniel Pawlowski 143 Lowfiekt Road Coveniry West Mutands Cv3 La 132 

Martin Shaw }21 Brooklands Way Rech Suey Rh 2Bn 90 

Ann Sanger Well House Fann Well House Lane Gramshill Hants R927 OR; 228 

Stuan Wnght 170 Crown Street Flat A Aberdeen Aberdeen City Ab11 6Jd 170 

Nicola Hooper 143 Surrenden Road Bnghton East Sussex Bni 62a 281 

Simon Jones 10 Woodward Avenue Bacton Stowmarket Suffolk (p14 4Ls 165 

Gillan Myguigan 30 Oaklands Square EGwmburgh Scotland ENi43An 149 

Angie Scott 16 Green Way Oldmeiirum Inverurie Aberdeenshire ADS1 OPq 2142 

Onur Guelu 69 Harungton Road London Walthamstow E17 BAS 220 

Gul Osmancelebioglu 17 Church Road Northwood Middlesex Haé 1Ar 136 

Reema Geoghegan 1B Ellesmere Road East Twckenham London Middlesex Tw1 2D) 136 

Ann Leyden 19 Goodacre Road Ainteee Leverpool Merseyside 19 0Hg 737 

Oliver Deakin 12 Oakdene Crescent Hatton Warwick Warwicksture Cv387Bn 335 
Lourse Humphrey 15 Ladysmith Road Oxisbury Manchester M20 6H. 326 

Wagas Asiam ? Spencer Road London East Ham £6 tHn 391 

Jacqueline Kiley 2 Membury Walk Bracknell Berks Rgi2QJs 348 

Lawrence Stainbank 152 Staveley Gardens London London_Ww4 2Sq 153 

Melanie Workman 335 Higham Common Rd Higham Bamsiey South Yorkshwe S75 1Pg 137 

Gheila Lees 67 Bumt Hit Road Famham Famham Surey Guto 3Na 436 

Cen Diffley 189 Elington Road Broadstairs Ken! Cts} 8Ta 358 

Daniel Lewis 4 Hawkhurst Drive Wirral Merseyside Ch422Aar 179 

Lindsay Hobson 55 North Bar Within Gaverley East Yorkshire Hut7 809 120 

Astush Raval 136 Saksbury Road Southall Ealing London Muadiesex Ub2 50) 188 

Alicia Hams }26 Chamst Court Risca_Newport Gwent Npt1 6LD 129 

Susan Brown s8 Hunts Mead _Billencay Essex Cmi2 de 188 
Sally Kendall 48 Highlands Avenue Barrow In Furness Cumbria a130An 151 

Chris Lowe Sayers Bank Bishopstone Swindon Wits Sné Pp 150 

Yamin: Veeramant }93 The Junction Grays Place Slough Berksture Si2 5Gt 162 

MV Hemandez Fiat 32 Ockham Sinking 10 Limasol S1_London London $e163Ge 193 

Lisa O Neilt eo Burch Avenue Sandwich Kent Ct130An 144 

Dean Uddin S2Neednc Rd _Manchesler Greater Manchester M8 4Jd 284 

Anita Bourne 78 Cromed Road West Dutwich London London Se21 8No 275 

Paul Ford 4 Mey Coppice Smiths Wood Bicmingham Solhull 836 0Sq 195 

Loutse Higgins 28 Marey Feds Leghton Buzzard Bedtordsnire Lu7 «Wt 177 

Petra Elmendort }24 Gnten Close London London Nw117Hq 209 
Lee Bennett 12 Ambleside Walk Wetherby West Yorkshire ts22 60p 460 
Stuart Hayward 6 Nunwick Way East Wichel Swindon Wiltshire Snt 78e 292 

Paul Hubbard 10 Batchedor Gardens Bromham Bedford Bedfordshire Mk438Sp 70 

Bevertey Roberts 28 Butt Furlong Fladbury Pershore Worcestershire Wri 207 258 

Suzanne Fletcher [84 Bluchouse Road Chingford London England €4 6Ht 102 

Louisa Waind 119 Quaker Lane Hightown West Yorkstire W115 8DE 217 

N Sharkey 69 Leatherhead Road Chessington Surrey Ki9 2Hp 135 

William Davey Fial 2 Granary Apartments St Clements Road St Hetier Jersey Jez 4Px 258 

Kate Pnestley 357 Park Rd Kingston On Thames Surrey Ki2 SLy 262 

Laura Wotton Baswin House 2 Church Road Hatfield Peverel_ Essex Gm3 2La 183 
Robbe Burns }1 Rots Park Road Oresion Plymouth Oevon PIS 7Lx 237, 

Car Brunton 31 Hunters Way Uckfield _Easi Sussex Tn2z 280 225 

Marie Baxter 88 Beansburn Kimamock Ayrshire Ka31R0 252 

Barry Edgar 417 Holmenggs Ave Pench Gumbna Catt BNI 246 

Shantel Falconer 368 Wood Vale_ Londen England $e23 3Dy 206 
Nicola Fox 1 Crofl Foot Cotlage Gosforth Seascale Cumbna Ca20 14h 211 

Oonnie Scott 85 Shore Road Inneflan Dunoon Argyle Pa237Sp 1,072 

Kathleen Doughty Orchard House Mill Lane Bestwood Village Nottingham Noltinghamshire_Noé 8Sw 300 

Neil Burrows 21 Green Gables Close Heald Green Stockport Cheshire Sk8 30t 192 

Nikki Macleod 49 Drome Road Copmanthorpe York Yorkshire Yo23 37g 656 

Oleksands Oyvnych Vyshnyakivska SB 119 App _Kyw Ukraine 7203 106 

Maryn Gillibrand 428 Mount Pleasant Way__ Mitford Haven Pembrokeshire S373 1Ab 291 

Dawid Vincent 17 Shetion New Road Shetton Stoke On Trent Staffordshire Si¢ 7Aa 296 

Dawd Gollop 21 Churchfields Road Folkingham Sleaford Lincolnshire Ng340Tr 313 

Stuart Buttmer 104 Ashby Wood Orive Northampton Northamptonshire NoS 40x 156 
Ulnch Tobias Wot Flat 2 41 Barkston Gardens London London Sw5 OES 359 

Lina Narkute Flat $ Amethyst Coun Rainbow Road Em Kent Da 2Hb 438 

Simon Winkworth G Bent Street Ludgersnal Andoves Hanis Sp11 SNu 73 

Daubroy Delahunty 74 Southbrook Road Portsmeuth Hants Po@1Rn 80 

Warren Grew 69 Thomfield Green Blackwater Camberley Surrey Gui 79ey 402 

Richard Dixon 8C Throxenby Lane Scarborough Yorkshse Yo12 SHn 239 

Helen Brackenbury 24 Hastn Crescent Chester Chestwre Ch38An 326 

Martin Waterhouse 73 Tretod Gartens _Stourbraige 73 Trefod Gardens Oy8 400 128 
Grant Pannorst 28 Moar! Road Orpngton Kent Brida 196 
Alan Pnee 22 Morlmer Road Stowmarket Suffolk Ip14 5Jd 94 
Elizabeth Swan 48 Brooklands Alexandria _Oumbartonsture G&200t 89 

Carolyn Mann 27 Oaneland Bamet Herts End 8Py 79 

Director Sf Date ailal is 
oY



+ FURNITURE TOWN (UK) LTD B 

Company Creditors 
Amount of} Details of any security Date security Value of 

Name of Creditor or Claimant Address Debt held by Creditor given Security 

£ £ 
Patrick Miller @ St Peler Street_Nortion Matton North Yorkshire Yot?7 SAI 128 
Lanssa Reidy 14 Bars Close Nuneston Wanckshve Cv118Lq 307 

lain Bonavia 16 Clockwood Gardens _Yarm Cleveland _Ts1$ SRW 407 

Lisa Davidson 18 Bluebell Walk Cumbernauld Glasgow Scotland G672Tb 184 

Helen Mildon Engheld House East Village Crediton Devon €x1748x 129 

Stephen Doe 48 Ecton Road Addlesione Surrey K1151Ue 153 

Simon Albert 8 Wilbury Crescent Hove East Sussex _Bn3 6Fi 680 

John Bryce 40 Corstorphine Bank Onve Edinburgh Maloinian Eh$2 8Rn 260 

Steven Harding Flat 19 Carpenters Place Lemsler Avenue @nsiol Bnsiol Bs4 1At 122 
Carl O Brien 36 Rhodes Streel_ Castleford West Yorkshire W110 1Le 599 

Carol Strazdins 66 Seven Siar Road Solihull West Midlands BG1 26y 230 

Glenis Clune 23 Brewton Way Longievens_ Gloucester Gioucgster_GI2086 49 
Robin Brown 9 Arsenal Road Etnam Londen Sed 14s 73 

Anne Howard 2 Cedar View St Georges Road _Lupset_Waketiekd West Yorkshxe Wt 8Fb 123 

Julie Miller 179 Hawley Road_Wimngton Dartiord Kent DaliPb 120 

Sion Owen 5 Hunters Way Liay Wrexham Wrecsam L112 ORs 87 

Sharon Cullen 76 Glen Avenue Largs Nomh Ayrshire Ka30 8Qq 162 

Gary Ramsey 74 Dykelands Rd Sunderland Tyne & Weas Sr Er 238 

Joanne Hinchhife [2 Studley Onve Swarland Morpeth Northumberland Ne6S9ut 251 

Navdeep Sungha 83 Saksbury Avenue Slough Berkshwe Si2 1A9 211 

Joe Mckenna 1 Brow End Cottages Great Urswick Ulverston Cumbria _La12 0Sy 262 

Jan Harmer 10 The Shes Rayslon Hartlordshire Sg8 9Hx 116 

Berenice Martin 75 Thorpe Bay Gdns Southend On Sea Essex $31 3Np 246 

Leila Ells 14 Park Way Marston Village_Oxtord Oxtordshye_Ox3 Och 70 

Lucy Fisher 107 Eastem Way Ponteland Newcastie Upon Tyne Noshumbertand Ne20 9Rq 372 

Omar Yaqoob 208 Antonine Heghts Cty Wak London London Se130b 215 

Sheila Rose 135 Catto Drive Pelerhead Aberdeenshire Ab421Rp $10 

Mania Thorburn, 18/4 Nelson Street_ Edinburgh Migiotan Eh3 8.9. 203 
Kathryn Sheshan 4 Clover Hill Coulsdon Suey CrS 3Rb 227 

Paul Harding 33 Sevenoaks Road Borough Green Kent TniS8au 236 

Jatinder Khosa 24 Lothian Ave Hayes Maddiesex Ub40Eg 227 

Martin Ferguson 21 Adeurals Coun Westnut Culloden Invemess Morayshire Iv SFI 494 

Francesca Bishop 20 Bnstol Road Wraxall_Brstol North Somersel_8s48 1Lq 79 
ona Roberts Tyn Bentan Pwilhe Gwynedd LIS3ésn 149 

Jubani Sillanpaa 74 Rosendale Road London London Se218Dp 399 
Alexandra Hamlyn 36 Longway Avenue Charttan Kings Glos GIS3 0p 134 

Gurmeet Baweja 3 Weltngton Road North Hounslow Muddtesex Tw47Al 385 

Ben Vincent 19 Wilkam Reynotds House Spnagbok Close Street Somersel_Bat6 Al 129 

Lizzie Lukehurst 3 Orchard Cottages Bicknor Lang Bicknor Siltingbourne Kenl_Me98Au 258 
Jonnny Rayner Fiat § 1A Windus Road London Uk N16 6Up. 2841 

Fiona Megregor 12. Norman Macleod Crescent Bearsden Glasgow East Ounbartonshwe G61 35t 255 

Yvette Shepherd 337 Burnt Oak Broadway Edgware Middlesex HaSSaw 158 

Nick Buss, 45 Brattle Woodchurch _Kent_Tn263Sw 154 

Samantha Bird 19 Chalsworth Avenue Warton Preston Lancashire Pr4 1Bq 199 

Darren Jonas 2 Rowan Way Fakenham Nortok Nr2i8Pw 393 

Alastair Rennie 9 Haddow Grove Uddingston Glasgow Lanarkshwe G716 Te 300 

Stephanie Mccormack 38 Brook Lane Corfe Mullen Wimbome Gorset_Bh21 3Rd 4118 

Masahyo Honda 32 Hillary Dove Isleworth Maddlesex, Tw? 7Eg 473 

Rosaling Wood The Oks School Mudhopestanes Sheffieki_§ Yorks $36 4Gw 164 

Donna Anderson 16 Villa Walk Girmingham West Midlands 619 2X) 284 

lan Fairchild 3 Statham Avenue Bitinge Nr Wigan Lancs Wns 7Rz 399 

Shona Cleland 91 Hervey Road London Greater London Se3 88x 98 

Neil Oldfield 18 Dalewood Crescent Eon Chester Cheshwe Ch2 4Pr 146 

Holly Futler 188 Netherwood Road London Wesi Kensmgion W14 08 62 

Michael Woodcock 28 Thatches Grove Chadwell Heath Romforg Essex Rm6SLa 170 

Barry Browning 5 The Cottage Wangford Brandon Suffolk Ip27 0S) 536 

Jane John 16 Penydarren Park Merthyr Tydfd Merthyr Tydt_ Cla? 8Yp 138 
Rita Mattock 3 Church Mews Derby Road Melboume Derbyshire 0e73 8Fe 267 

Andny Tabas. 33 Tabby Deve Three Mile Cross Reading Berkshire Rg? 1Wa 264 

Nichola Sutherland 10 Brack Grove _ tam Manchester M446Nw 73 

Shahrzad Alizadeh Jabaz J42 Roundhey Heald Green Manchester Cheadle Sk8 3Jr 153 

John Wilkams 70 Cropston Raod Ansley Leicester Leicestershire Le? 7B) 281 

Sata Hussain 7 Wilney Road Furnace Green Crawley West Sussex Rhi0 6Gi 184 

Lauren Orally 58 Warwick Road South Snieis Tyne And Wear Ne40Sq 188 

Alison Smith }35 Central Onve Ronuley Slockpon Cheshire Sk6 4PR 213 

Joanne Goodridge 2 Lanes End Bnstinglon Snstol Avon Bs4 5Dp 250 

Luke Slaggie [3 Deerhurst Close Redditch Worcestershire B98 Sh 531 

Andy Mackie 23. Moun! Road Upton Wirral Ch49 8a 279 

David Davies 360 Rose Lane Romlord England Rmé $Uq 250 

Sam Kay 3a Princes Parade Gokters Green Road London London Nw11 9Ps 90 

Paul Gowing 40 Stanley Road Bromley Kent Br? 9Jh 435 

Nia Evans 132 Swansea Road Gorsemon Swansea Wales Sa4 4He 131 

Aaron Gaynor [23 Bell Street_ Dudley West Migiands Oy4 BHz 188 

Nataja Mamedova 230 Donaid Hall Road __Baghton East Sussex Bn2 5Of 552 

Gary Stafford 28 Meadow Close Cheltenham Glos Gi51 0Tz 281 

Director ASS Date ailu 15 



* FURNITURE TOWN (UK) LTD B 

Company Creditors 
Amount | Details of any security Qate security Value of 

Name of Creditor or Claimant Address of Debt held by Creditor given Security 

£ £ 
Paul Humphreys 77 Harley Road Great Yarmouth Norfolk Nr30 4Js 120 

Sitvana Barnaby 38 Howard Orve Churchill Park Caerphitly South Wales C83 3Gd 339 

Naomi Thomas $7 Seaforth Rd Tain Invemess Ross Shire Ivi9 1Ds 76 

Veronica Miller 7 Hampton Hill Wellington Telford Shropshwe TH 2Ep 176 

Charlotte Daves 11 Trewarren Road Si ishmaels Haverfordwest Pembmkeshwe Sa62 38z 134 

Sarah Warren Macmillan School Office Eton Cofege Windsor Berkstwe Si4 EDw 178 

Zev Ritvo 5 Mayfiex! Road Manchester Lancashie M7 3Wz 139 

Neil Rees 22 Gohwg Y Coed Birchgrove Swansea Swanses Sa7 OHy 350 

lan Ungless 13 Viclona Road Leamington Spa_Warwickshire Cv31 3Px 92 

Michelle Andrews 8 Lycdate Kelvedon Hatch Brentwood Essex Cmis 08q 101 
Laura Rimett Lyndale House London Road Pampxstord Cambadgeshire Cd22 3Et 134 

Mahbubur Rahman 17 Essendon Walk Bimingham West Midlands B8 3Rq 169 

Rowena Morns 55/1 Trataigar Lane Edinburgh Edinburgh East Lothian Eh6 40x 147 

Annette Boehmer 17Green Place Oxford Oxfordstwe Oxt 4Rt 93 

Director Date 


